
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List 

Date:_______7/24/2024_________ 

RFQ#/RFP#:_RFQ 507271, 507272, 507273, 507274 Lead-Based Paint Clearance Inspection Services Pre-Bid 
Conference_____________________  

Scope of Work:_________________________________ 

NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:____________________________________________ 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Anna Rickman Jerome Environmental Services, LLC (WBE) anna@jesllc.com WBE 
Kristine Sinkez 

NERIS LLC, (WBE) 
ksinkez@neris.nyc ,  
Cwilson@neris.nyc 

WBE 

Robert Harrington TRC Environmental Corp rharrington@trccompanies.com 
Kaveh Samimi EnTech Engineering (WBE) ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE 
Rosa Poblete EnTech Engineering, PC (WBE) rpoblete@entech.nyc 646-722-0000 

Kam Cichowski Precision Environmental Inc info@precision-enviro.com 718-383-2626
Raymond Espinoza Raymond Construction Group raymondny7@gmail.com 

Lester C. Facey Alkebulan Environmental Consultants, Inc. MBE lc_facey@yahoo.com MBE 
Collin West LBE Environmental (M&WBE/S3BC) Collin@lbeenvironmental.com M&WBE 
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